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Purse Breakdown:2021 Travelers Championship
Total Purse:$7,400,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,332,000.00 1,069,300.00 883,066.67 752,950.00 663,040.00 597,241.67 547,600.00 508,056.25 475,655.56 448,255.00

2 10.9% 806,600.00 658,600.00 559,933.33 495,800.00 450,290.00 416,866.67 390,350.00 368,612.50 350,061.11 333,740.00

3 6.9% 510,600.00 436,600.00 392,200.00 361,212.50 338,920.00 320,975.00 306,042.86 292,993.75 281,200.00 270,285.00

4 4.9% 362,600.00 333,000.00 311,416.67 296,000.00 283,050.00 271,950.00 261,907.14 252,525.00 243,583.33 234,950.00

5 4.1% 303,400.00 285,825.00 273,800.00 263,162.50 253,820.00 245,125.00 236,800.00 228,706.25 220,766.67 212,935.00

6 3.625% 268,250.00 259,000.00 249,750.00 241,425.00 233,470.00 225,700.00 218,035.71 210,437.50 202,883.33 196,100.00

7 3.375% 249,750.00 240,500.00 232,483.33 224,775.00 217,190.00 209,666.67 202,178.57 194,712.50 188,083.33 182,040.00

8 3.125% 231,250.00 223,850.00 216,450.00 209,050.00 201,650.00 194,250.00 186,850.00 180,375.00 174,516.67 169,090.00

9 2.925% 216,450.00 209,050.00 201,650.00 194,250.00 186,850.00 179,450.00 173,107.14 167,425.00 162,183.33 157,250.00

10 2.725% 201,650.00 194,250.00 186,850.00 179,450.00 172,050.00 165,883.33 160,421.43 155,400.00 150,672.22 146,150.00

11 2.525% 186,850.00 179,450.00 172,050.00 164,650.00 158,730.00 153,550.00 148,792.86 144,300.00 139,983.33 135,790.00

12 2.325% 172,050.00 164,650.00 157,250.00 151,700.00 146,890.00 142,450.00 138,221.43 134,125.00 130,116.67 126,170.00

13 2.125% 157,250.00 149,850.00 144,916.67 140,600.00 136,530.00 132,583.33 128,707.14 124,875.00 121,072.22 117,290.00

14 1.925% 142,450.00 138,750.00 135,050.00 131,350.00 127,650.00 123,950.00 120,250.00 116,550.00 112,850.00 109,298.00

15 1.825% 135,050.00 131,350.00 127,650.00 123,950.00 120,250.00 116,550.00 112,850.00 109,150.00 105,614.44 102,194.00

16 1.725% 127,650.00 123,950.00 120,250.00 116,550.00 112,850.00 109,150.00 105,450.00 101,935.00 98,543.33 95,238.00

17 1.625% 120,250.00 116,550.00 112,850.00 109,150.00 105,450.00 101,750.00 98,261.43 94,905.00 91,636.67 88,430.00

18 1.525% 112,850.00 109,150.00 105,450.00 101,750.00 98,050.00 94,596.67 91,284.29 88,060.00 84,894.44 82,140.00

19 1.425% 105,450.00 101,750.00 98,050.00 94,350.00 90,946.00 87,690.00 84,518.57 81,400.00 78,727.78 76,368.00

20 1.325% 98,050.00 94,350.00 90,650.00 87,320.00 84,138.00 81,030.00 77,964.29 75,387.50 73,136.67 71,114.00

21 1.225% 90,650.00 86,950.00 83,743.33 80,660.00 77,626.00 74,616.67 72,150.00 70,022.50 68,121.11 66,378.00

22 1.125% 83,250.00 80,290.00 77,330.00 74,370.00 71,410.00 69,066.67 67,075.71 65,305.00 63,681.11 62,160.00

23 1.045% 77,330.00 74,370.00 71,410.00 68,450.00 66,230.00 64,380.00 62,741.43 61,235.00 59,816.67 58,460.00

24 .965% 71,410.00 68,450.00 65,490.00 63,455.00 61,790.00 60,310.00 58,935.71 57,627.50 56,363.33 55,130.00

25 .885% 65,490.00 62,530.00 60,803.33 59,385.00 58,090.00 56,856.67 55,658.57 54,482.50 53,321.11 52,207.00

26 .805% 59,570.00 58,460.00 57,350.00 56,240.00 55,130.00 54,020.00 52,910.00 51,800.00 50,731.11 49,691.00

27 .775% 57,350.00 56,240.00 55,130.00 54,020.00 52,910.00 51,800.00 50,690.00 49,626.25 48,593.33 47,582.00

28 .745% 55,130.00 54,020.00 52,910.00 51,800.00 50,690.00 49,580.00 48,522.86 47,498.75 46,496.67 45,510.00

29 .715% 52,910.00 51,800.00 50,690.00 49,580.00 48,470.00 47,421.67 46,408.57 45,417.50 44,441.11 43,512.00

30 .685% 50,690.00 49,580.00 48,470.00 47,360.00 46,324.00 45,325.00 44,347.14 43,382.50 42,467.78 41,588.00

31 .655% 48,470.00 47,360.00 46,250.00 45,232.50 44,252.00 43,290.00 42,338.57 41,440.00 40,576.67 39,738.00

32 .625% 46,250.00 45,140.00 44,153.33 43,197.50 42,254.00 41,316.67 40,435.71 39,590.00 38,767.78 37,962.00

33 .595% 44,030.00 43,105.00 42,180.00 41,255.00 40,330.00 39,466.67 38,638.57 37,832.50 37,041.11 36,260.00

34 .57% 42,180.00 41,255.00 40,330.00 39,405.00 38,554.00 37,740.00 36,947.14 36,167.50 35,396.67 34,632.00

35 .545% 40,330.00 39,405.00 38,480.00 37,647.50 36,852.00 36,075.00 35,308.57 34,548.75 33,793.33 33,041.00

36 .52% 38,480.00 37,555.00 36,753.33 35,982.50 35,224.00 34,471.67 33,722.86 32,976.25 32,231.11 31,487.00

37 .495% 36,630.00 35,890.00 35,150.00 34,410.00 33,670.00 32,930.00 32,190.00 31,450.00 30,710.00 29,970.00

38 .475% 35,150.00 34,410.00 33,670.00 32,930.00 32,190.00 31,450.00 30,710.00 29,970.00 29,230.00 28,490.00

39 .455% 33,670.00 32,930.00 32,190.00 31,450.00 30,710.00 29,970.00 29,230.00 28,490.00 27,750.00 27,039.60

40 .435% 32,190.00 31,450.00 30,710.00 29,970.00 29,230.00 28,490.00 27,750.00 27,010.00 26,302.89 25,633.60

41 .415% 30,710.00 29,970.00 29,230.00 28,490.00 27,750.00 27,010.00 26,270.00 25,567.00 24,905.11 24,316.40

42 .395% 29,230.00 28,490.00 27,750.00 27,010.00 26,270.00 25,530.00 24,832.29 24,179.50 23,606.00 23,102.80

43 .375% 27,750.00 27,010.00 26,270.00 25,530.00 24,790.00 24,099.33 23,458.00 22,903.00 22,422.00 21,992.80

44 .355% 26,270.00 25,530.00 24,790.00 24,050.00 23,369.20 22,742.67 22,210.57 21,756.00 21,353.11 21,001.20

45 .335% 24,790.00 24,050.00 23,310.00 22,644.00 22,037.20 21,534.00 21,111.14 20,738.50 20,415.78 20,128.00

46 .315% 23,310.00 22,570.00 21,928.67 21,349.00 20,882.80 20,498.00 20,159.71 19,869.00 19,610.00 19,388.00

47 .295% 21,830.00 21,238.00 20,695.33 20,276.00 19,935.60 19,634.67 19,377.43 19,147.50 18,952.22 18,781.20

48 .279% 20,646.00 20,128.00 19,758.00 19,462.00 19,195.60 18,968.67 18,764.29 18,592.50 18,442.44 18,307.60

49 .265% 19,610.00 19,314.00 19,067.33 18,833.00 18,633.20 18,450.67 18,299.14 18,167.00 18,047.78 17,937.60

50 .257% 19,018.00 18,796.00 18,574.00 18,389.00 18,218.80 18,080.67 17,960.86 17,852.50 17,751.78 17,656.40

51 .251% 18,574.00 18,352.00 18,179.33 18,019.00 17,893.20 17,784.67 17,686.00 17,593.50 17,505.11 17,419.60

52 .245% 18,130.00 17,982.00 17,834.00 17,723.00 17,626.80 17,538.00 17,453.43 17,371.50 17,291.33 17,212.40

53 .241% 17,834.00 17,686.00 17,587.33 17,501.00 17,419.60 17,340.67 17,263.14 17,186.50 17,110.44 17,034.80

54 .237% 17,538.00 17,464.00 17,390.00 17,316.00 17,242.00 17,168.00 17,094.00 17,020.00 16,946.00 16,872.00
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55 .235% 17,390.00 17,316.00 17,242.00 17,168.00 17,094.00 17,020.00 16,946.00 16,872.00 16,798.00 16,724.00

56 .233% 17,242.00 17,168.00 17,094.00 17,020.00 16,946.00 16,872.00 16,798.00 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00

57 .231% 17,094.00 17,020.00 16,946.00 16,872.00 16,798.00 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00

58 .229% 16,946.00 16,872.00 16,798.00 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00

59 .227% 16,798.00 16,724.00 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00

60 .225% 16,650.00 16,576.00 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00

61 .223% 16,502.00 16,428.00 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00

62 .221% 16,354.00 16,280.00 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00

63 .219% 16,206.00 16,132.00 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00

64 .217% 16,058.00 15,984.00 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00

65 .215% 15,910.00 15,836.00 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00

Total   7,400,000.00                  
66 .213% 15,762.00 15,688.00 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00

67 .211% 15,614.00 15,540.00 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00

68 .209% 15,466.00 15,392.00 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00

69 .207% 15,318.00 15,244.00 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00

70 .205% 15,170.00 15,096.00 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00

71 .203% 15,022.00 14,948.00 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00

72 .201% 14,874.00 14,800.00 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00

73 .199% 14,726.00 14,652.00 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00

74 .197% 14,578.00 14,504.00 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00

75 .195% 14,430.00 14,356.00 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00

76 .193% 14,282.00 14,208.00 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00

77 .191% 14,134.00 14,060.00 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00

78 .189% 13,986.00 13,912.00 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00

79 .187% 13,838.00 13,764.00 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00

80 .185% 13,690.00 13,616.00 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00

81 .183% 13,542.00 13,468.00 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00

82 .181% 13,394.00 13,320.00 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00  

83 .179% 13,246.00 13,172.00 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00 12,728.00    

84 .177% 13,098.00 13,024.00 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00 12,728.00 12,654.00      

85 .175% 12,950.00 12,876.00 12,802.00 12,728.00 12,654.00 12,580.00        

86 .173% 12,802.00 12,728.00 12,654.00 12,580.00 12,506.00          

87 .171% 12,654.00 12,580.00 12,506.00 12,432.00            

88 .169% 12,506.00 12,432.00 12,358.00              

89 .167% 12,358.00 12,284.00                

90 .165% 12,210.00                  


